
GRAN PREMIO MOTUL DE LA COMUNITAT VALENCIANA

Results and timing service provided by 

4005 m.

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Moto2™

World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

BASTIANINI Enea ITA 194 16 7 25 25 - 6 16 25 10 5 20 16 13 101
LOWES Sam GBR 180 - 13 13 20 13 - 8 16 20 25 25 25 - 22 14 14
MARINI Luca ITA 176 - 25 20 13 20 9 25 13 25 0 - 5 10 113 18 4
BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 171 4 - 16 10 10 25 20 20 9 16 - - 25 164 23 5
MARTIN Jorge SPA 150 0 16 10 8 25 20 - - - - 16 10 20 255 44 21
GARDNER Remy AUS 110 11 9 2 3 - 16 - - 0 20 11 13 16 96 84 40
NAGASHIMA Tetsuta JPN 89 25 20 5 5 - 13 - 0 4 0 7 2 4 47 105 21
ROBERTS Joe USA 85 13 0 0 16 6 4 6 - 11 10 8 6 - 58 109 4
SCHROTTER Marcel GER 77 9 - 6 1 16 5 - 11 6 6 1 0 3 139 117 8
VIERGE Xavi SPA 73 7 6 8 4 11 10 13 - - - 0 4 7 310 121 4
LUTHI Thomas SWI 72 6 - 9 0 9 11 10 7 5 11 4 - 0 011 122 1
CANET Aron SPA 66 8 11 11 6 7 - 7 3 8 - - - 5 -12 128 6
DI GIANNANTONIO Fabio ITA 65 3 - 0 0 0 0 9 8 16 9 - 20 - -13 129 1
BALDASSARRI Lorenzo ITA 64 20 8 - 0 5 1 5 0 - 8 0 - 11 614 130 1
GARZO Hector SPA 63 0 4 - - 1 7 - 6 3 4 9 - 9 2015 131 1
FERNANDEZ Augusto SPA 63 - 3 3 11 8 - 11 0 - 13 5 8 - 116 131 0
NAVARRO Jorge SPA 58 10 - - 9 - - - 9 13 - 0 11 6 -17 136 5
DIXON Jake GBR 44 2 0 - - 2 8 0 10 - - 13 9 - -18 150 14
RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 32 - 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 7 3 10 7 0 -19 162 12
BULEGA Nicolò ITA 32 0 2 4 2 0 3 1 5 - - 0 0 8 720 162 0
SYAHRIN Hafizh MAL 21 0 10 - 7 - - - 0 0 1 0 3 - 021 173 11
MANZI Stefano ITA 21 1 5 7 - 0 2 0 1 - 2 2 - 1 -22 173 0
BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 15 5 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 823 179 6
CORSI Simone ITA 15 0 1 - - 0 0 2 4 1 0 6 1 - 024 179 0
CHANTRA Somkiat THA 10 0 - - 0 3 - 0 0 - 7 0 0 - 025 184 5
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3471 4 25 36 23 30 34 45 33 34 16 - 5 35 27SKY RACING TEAM VR46
2432 - 16 16 31 21 - 19 16 20 38 30 33 - 3104 104EG 0,0 MARC VDS
2393 25 36 15 13 25 33 - - 4 - 23 12 24 29108 4RED BULL KTM AJO
1994 16 7 25 25 - 6 19 27 10 5 20 16 13 10148 40ITALTRANS RACING TEAM
1495 15 - 15 1 25 16 10 18 11 17 5 - 3 13198 50LIQUI MOLY INTACT GP
1276 20 12 - - 6 8 5 6 3 12 9 - 20 26220 22FLEXBOX HP 40

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

KALEX 3501 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

SPEED UP 1172 10 11 11 9 7 - 9 9 16 9 - 20 6 -233 233
MV AGUSTA 323 1 5 7 - - 2 2 4 1 2 6 1 1 -318 85
NTS 194 5 - - - 4 - - - - - - - 2 8331 13

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

PONS Edgar SPA 5 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 2 0 3 - 0 -26 189 5
DALLA PORTA Lorenzo ITA 5 0 0 - 0 0 0 3 2 - 0 0 0 0 -27 189 0
AEGERTER Dominique SWI 4 - - - 0 4 - - - - - - - - -28 190 1
PASINI Mattia ITA 0 - - - - - - - 0 - - - - - -29 194 4
IZDIHAR Andi Farid INA 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 -30 194 0
DANIEL Kasma MAL 0 - 0 - - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 031 194 0
BIESIEKIRSKI Piotr POL 0 - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 032 194 0
RAFFIN Jesko SWI 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - -33 194 0
CARDELUS Xavi AND 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 - -34 194 0
MEDINA Alejandro SPA 0 - - - - - 0 - - - - - - - -35 194 0
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1237 13 - - 9 - - 9 17 29 9 - 31 6 -224 4MB CONVEYORS SPEED UP
1178 9 6 8 4 13 18 13 10 - - 13 13 7 3230 6PETRONAS SPRINTA RACING
1179 13 - 1 16 6 4 10 - 18 13 18 13 - 5230 0TENNOR AMERICAN RACING
11010 11 9 2 3 - 16 - - - 20 11 13 16 9237 7ONEXOX TKKR SAG TEAM

8711 8 21 11 13 7 - 7 3 8 1 - 3 5 -260 23INDE ASPAR TEAM MOTO2
3712 - 2 4 2 - 3 1 5 2 - 3 - 8 7310 50FEDERAL OIL GRESINI MOTO2
3613 1 6 7 - - 2 2 5 1 2 8 1 1 -311 1MV AGUSTA FORWARD RACING
1914 5 - - - 4 - - - - - - - 2 8328 17NTS RW RACING GP
1015 - - - - 3 - - - - 7 - - - -337 9IDEMITSU HONDA TEAM ASIA
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